JAMMVU INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA AND RESEARCH

Nardni Raipur, Bantalab Road, Jammu

STUDENT LIST BAMS SESSION 2022-23

Roll Name of the Parentage E-Mail Phone Number
No Student

1. Sanjana Sharma Manohar Lal sanjana94043@gmail.com 7006482425(F)

7889379204(S)

2. Fajar Mukhtar Mir | Mukhtar Ah Mir fajarmukhtar206@gmail.com 9596009051(F)

6005182854(S)

3. Sonali Rajput Mohan Singh rajput22sonali@gmail.com 7006238448(F)

7051687303(S)

4, Vanshika Mahajan | Anil Kumar Gupta | vanshikamahajan0612@gmail.com | 9419130585(F)

7889653164(S)

5. Dhruv Nagi Jatinder Kumar dhruvnagi714@gmail.com 9149772429(F)

Nagi 7006157892(S)

6. Shaliza Faiz Wani Faiz Ahmad Wani | lizawani73@gmail.com 8899591327(F)

9596558890(S)

7. Prerna Thakur Purab Singh prernathakur278@gmail.com 9906202040(F)

Bhutyal 7006049855(S)

8. Simran Gupta Pawan Kumar $q7249937@gmail.com 9796255792(F)

Gupta 9086231890(S)

9. Divyanshi Gupta Naresh Gupta divyanshigupta552@gmail.com 7889592500(F)

6006014063(S)

10. Damanjot Singh Amarjeet Singh damanjotsingh27 @gmail.com 6006367726(F)

9682589449(S)

11. Sumiran Magotra Rajeev Magotra simranmagotra815@gmail.com 9086073245(F)

6006578060(S)

12. Ashrita Vinay Kumar ashrita093@gmail.com 9419103346(F)

9086155386(S)

13. Simran Sharma Jagdev Lal Sharma | simrans01001@gmail.com 9419915513(F)

7889697310(S)

14. Ayushi Chadha Satish Kumar ayushichadha76@gmail.com 9419280142(F)

9419903460(S)

15. Aasma Afreen Basharat Igbal afreensheikh471@gmail.com 9018794496(F)

8082549137(S)

16. Antriksha Angural Ajay Kumar antrikshaangural6739@gmail.com | 6005750778(F)

7780845086(S)

17. Insha Malik Zahid Sarfraz shabanad6@gmail.com 7051049744(F)

Malik 7298380931(S)

18. Manishika Ajay Kumar manishikachoudhary@gmail.com 9596850765(F)

Choudhary Choudhary 9622810211(S)

19. Harpreet Singh Aujal Singh singhpreet59954@gmail.com 9149634378(F)

8493821804(S)

20. Saloni Mehta Dheeraj Mehta salonimehtal406@gmail.com 9419126732(F)

7006341799(S)

21. Vreeshahi Sharma | Jugal Kishore vreeshahisharma@gmail.com 9419625405(F)

Sharma 9149731840(S)

22. Megha Sharma Ashwani Sharma ashwanisharma439@gmail.com 9419149676(F)

6006659025(S)

23. Shreya Damathia Balwant Raj brdamathial7@gmail.com 9596645240(F)
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6006288453(S)

24, Yadhvi Kapoor Ashish Kapoor yadhvikapoor25@gmail.com 7006675100(F)
8082290901(S)
25. Aamisha Kapoor Duranjan Kumar aamishakapoor2001@gmail.com 9469574878(F)
9596281733(S)
26. Nandini Sharma Rajinder Kumar khajurianandini361@gmail.com 9797398401(F)
9682551858(S)
27. Amisha Sharma Koushal Kishore amishasharma481@gmail.com 9137040691(F)
Sharma 9622263017(S)
28. Sunara Showket Showket Hussain | sunarashowket@gmail.com 7889658305(F)
Khan 9596552509(S)
29. Riya Mahajan Surinder Kumar riyamahajan041@gmail.com 9419150917(F)
6006854172(S)
30. Gehna Sharma Vikas Sharma rajnisharmal2@gmail.com 6005070007(F)
9596222918(S)
31. Muskan Choudhary | Shahbaz Ahmed choudharymuskan904@gmail.com | 7006336645(F)
8825068857(S)
32. Muskan Anjum Ashaq Hussain 9682340348(B)
6006022238(S)
33. Sana Taak Rafig Jummadin sanarafiql80@gmail.com 9148627555(F)
Taak 7011450016(S)
34. Vardhayani Sharma | Sanjay Kumar 12bvardhayanisharma@gmail.com | 9419110061(F)
Sharma 7051608828(S)
35. Nandini Gupta Rohit Gupta nandinisupercool08 @gmail.com 7006464294(F)
9622099183(S)
36. Ananya Gupta Raman Gupta ananyagupta8998@gmail.com 9419175581(F)
7051038998(S)
37. Vanshika Sharma Vinod Kumar vanshikasharma5971@gmail.com 9596220783(M)
9622250217(S)
38. Simran Chopra Pawan Chopra chopras7777@gmail.com 9419154456(M)
6006073091(S)
39. Srishti Mahajan Ashwani Gupta srishti0317@gmail.com 7006622993(F)
6006760604(S)
40. Dhanya Khullar Raman Khullar dhanyakhullar2004@gmail.com 7006458894(F)
9469160040(S)
41. Sajjal Mohd. Tasleem sajjalmughal221@gmail.com 9906239774(F)
9149916884(S)
42. Saksham Kotwal Raj Kumar Kotwal | sakshamkotwall23@gmail.com 9419155476(F)
9149403233(S)
43. Tahira Anjam Abdul Rashid m|6564383@gmail.com 7006487632(F)
6005239216(S)
44. Khushee Sohan Lal khusheemehra27@gmail.com 9419145541(F)
7889932942(S)
45, Sadaf Mamtaz Mamtaz Ahmed mumtazd359@gmail.com 7006398567(F)
9103048259(S)
46. Mehwish Ara Tarig Hussain mehwishara94@gmail.com 9622007097(F)
Malik 6006331716(S)
47. Marvi Gupta Rajeev Gupta guptamarvi2315@gmail.com 9419124943(F)
9149821820(S)
48. Palak Mahajan Satish Kumar plk122063@gmail.com 9419160792(F)
9858385344(S)
49, Smriti Sharma Ravi Kumar sharmasmritic04@gmail.com 9419159810(F)

7051139810(S)
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50. Akanksha Gupta Vinod Kumar vinodkumar93120@gmail.com 7006629301(F)
6006592228(S)

51. Krishi Rameshwar krishibamotra@gmail.com 9469140777(F)
Bamotra 9682308507(S)

52. Shatakshi Thakur Randheer Singh shatakshithakur7773@gmail.com 9419146265(F)
8082617703(S)

53. Manya Sharma Sanjay Kumar ms0392300@gmail.com 8264155765(F)
6005517394(S)

54, Jasleen Kour Gurdeep Singh jasleenkour547@gmail.com 9419184042(F)
7006536944(S)

55. Khushi Gupta Ashish Gupta khushii.mahajan.2003@gmail.com | 9419737774(F)
6005275045(S)

56. Pankaj Kumar Vijay Kumar pankajmanhas28@gmail.com 7051053697(F)
7006727460(S)

57. Priyanka Rathore Sunil Kumar pr0482861@gmail.com 8803681298(F)
8082501976(S)

58. Vanshika Guptai Parvinder Kumar | guptavanshika623@gmail.com 9419267692(F)

9541201749(S)
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